
RISULTATI   26^ GIORNATA - 11^ ritorno 
16 aprile 2005 

 
AVESA GIRARDI NICO AFFI 0 – 0 
A. S. GIORGIO AVIS MONDADORI 3 – 0 
BARDOLINO GUS BUSON 0 – 0 

OLIMPIA STADIO PICO VERDE 0 – 1 
NEW TORRI RIVOLESE 1 – 1 
PALAZZOLO V. BLACK STARS 0 – 1 
BALDENSE PARONA 0 – 1 

Riposava OMBELICO  
 

Squadra Punti Giocate Vinte Neutre  Perse GolFatti GolSubiti Diff. Reti 
V. BLACK STARS 48 24 14 6 4 43 23 20 
PALAZZOLO 
RIVOLESE 
PARONA 

45 
45 
45 

24 
24 
25 

12 
14 
13 

9 
3 
6 

3 
7 
6 

40 
35 
34 

19 
24 
17 

21 
11 
17 

BARDOLINO 
NEW TORRI 

38 
38 

24 
24 

9 
10 

11 
8 

4 
6 

31 
26 

16 
28 

15 
-2 

A. S. GIORGIO 35 25 9 8 8 29 27 2 
PICO VERDE 28 24 8 4 12 29 36 -9 
NICO AFFI 27 24 6 9 9 20 22 -2 
GUS BUSON 26 24 6 8 10 22 29 -7 
AVIS MONDADORI 
BALDENSE 

24 
24 

24 
25 

6 
5 

6 
9 

12 
11 

22 
22 

38 
34 

-16 
-12 

AVESA GIRARDI 23 25 5 8 12 22 32 -10 
OMBELICO 
OLIMPIA STADIO 

22 
22 

24 
24 

5 
4 

7 
10 

12 
10 

19 
16 

34 
31 

-15 
-15 

 

 
CLASSIFICA MARCATORI 

2 reti 
LUCA ROSSI 

MATTEO IRLANDINI 
1 rete 

GREGORIO PASOTTI 
NICOLA DE VILLA 

MARCELLO PACHERA 
GIUSEPPE FERRARI 

LUCIO 
DANIELE DE MASSARI 

MICHEL RUFFATO 

Altre reti 
2 - Avis Mondadori 

4 - Pico Verde 
1 - Ombelico 

1 - Parona 
1 - Baldense 

3 - Avesa Girardi 
3 - Nico Affi 

5 - Avis Mondadori 
 

 
       


